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OLIVIA

Luminaria de mesa 

Ubicación
Instalación
Fabricación

Lámpara
Carga Máxima

Temperatura de color
CRI

Flujo Luminoso
Voltaje

Acabado base

Interior IP20
Sobreponer en mesa
Latón maquinado
1x led 3W
3W
2700K
90
300Im
127Vca

LC  Latón cepillado
LA  Latón avejentado
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OLIVIA
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